FLUKE.

Data teknis

Fluke 700ILF In-Line Filter

Fitur utama

The Fluke 700ILF In-line Filter is specifically designed to trap fine particles from atmospheric air, compressed air, and
instrument air. It is used with the Fluke 713, 717, or 718 Pressure Calibrators. It can also be used to absorb small

quantities of liquid oil and water in droplet form.

Ikhtisar Produk: Fluke 700ILF In-Line Filter

The Fluke 700ILF can be used to isolate the calibrator from the incidental contract with fluids. Particularly useful with
the 718 calibrator to help keep moisture or oils from contaminating the on-board pump.

Spesifikasi: Fluke 700ILF In-Line Filter

General and Technical Specifications

Inlet fiing 1/8 in brass female NPT
Outlet fiing 1/8 in brass male NPT

Length 2.125in



Flange diameter
Housing diameter
Max pressure
Max pressure
Max flow

Burst pressure

Filtration
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1.875in
1.560 in
100 psi
100 psi
10 SCFM
375 psi

1 micron
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https://fluke.com.au/id-id/product/accessories/adapters/fluke-700ilf
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Model

Fluke 700ILF

In-line Filter
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Fluke. Memastikan aktivitas Anda terus berjalan dan beroperasi.

Fluke Corporation BUT. FLUKE SOUTH EAST ASIA PTE LTD
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A. Menera Satu Sentra Kelapa Gading #06-05
JI. Bulevar Kelapa Gading Kav. LA# No. 1
Summarecon Kelapa Gading
Jakarta Utara 14240
Indonesia
Tel: +62 21 2938 5922
Email: info.asean@fluke.com
www.fluke.com/id

For more information call: ©2025 Fluke Corporation. Specifications subject to
In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853 change without notice.
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+31(0)40 267 5100

In Canada (800)-36-FLUKE Modification of this document is not permitted
From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500 without written permission from Fluke
www.fluke.com Corporation.
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