

Data teknis

Fluke 700ILF In-Line Filter



Fitur utama

The Fluke 700ILF In-line Filter is specifically designed to trap fine particles from atmospheric air, compressed air, and instrument air. It is used with the Fluke 713, 717, or 718 Pressure Calibrators. It can also be used to absorb small quantities of liquid oil and water in droplet form.

Ikhtisar Produk: Fluke 700ILF In-Line Filter

The Fluke 700ILF can be used to isolate the calibrator from the incidental contract with fluids. Particularly useful with the 718 calibrator to help keep moisture or oils from contaminating the on-board pump.

Spesifikasi: Fluke 700ILF In-Line Filter

General and Technical Specifications	
Inlet fiing	1/8 in brass female NPT
Outlet fiing	1/8 in brass male NPT
Length	2.125 in



Flange diameter	1.875 in
Housing diameter	1.560 in
Max pressure	100 psi
Max pressure	100 psi
Max flow	10 SCFM
Burst pressure	375 psi
Filtration	1 micron



Model



Fluke 700ILF

In-line Filter



Fluke. Memastikan aktivitas Anda terus berjalan dan beroperasi.

Fluke Corporation

PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.

For more information call:

In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853

In Europe/M-East/Africa

In Canada (800)-36-FLUKE

From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500

+31 (0)40 267 5100

www.fluke.com

BUT. FLUKE SOUTH EAST ASIA PTE LTD

Menera Satu Sentra Kelapa Gading #06-05 JI. Bulevar Kelapa Gading Kav. LA# No. 1 Summarecon Kelapa Gading Jakarta Utara 14240 Indonesia Tel: +62 21 2938 5922 Email: info.asean@fluke.com www.fluke.com/id ©2025 Fluke Corporation. Specifications subject to change without notice. 04/2025

Modification of this document is not permitted without written permission from Fluke Corporation.